
Coaches:

Colton Gregg
David Gregg

Southern Cayuga
(B) V Soccer

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 3, 2024 Tue Scrimmage @ Solvay 5:30
PM Solvay HS Stadium Departure Time:

3:45 PM NL

Sep 5, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
13-0 W @ Tioga 4:30

PM Varsity Soccer Field Departure Time:
2:30 PM L

Sep 10, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
5-0 W @ Groton 7:00

PM

Ross Field Groton
(Football, Varsity
Boys & Girls Soccer,
Softball)

Departure Time:
5:30 PM L

Sep 12, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
0-0 T Marathon 4:30

PM
Southern Cayuga HS
Fields L

Sep 17, 2024 Tue Regular Season 
17-0 W @ Moravia 4:30

PM Moravia Soccer Field Departure Time:
3:15 PM L

Sep 19, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
10-0 W

Odessa-
Montour

4:30
PM

Southern Cayuga HS
Fields L

Sep 23, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ Mynderse
Academy

7:00
PM Mynderse Academy Departure Time:

5:45 PM NL

Sep 26, 2024 Thu Regular Season 
3-0 W @ Newfield 4:30

PM
7:00
PM Cancro Field Departure Time:

2:45 PM NL

Sep 30, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
1-1 T

Notre Dame,
Elmira

4:30
PM

Southern Cayuga HS
Fields L

Oct 2, 2024 Wed Regular Season 
1-2 L @ Marathon 4:30

PM Marathon H S Departure Time:
2:45 PM L

Oct 5, 2024 Sat
Regular Season
(SCCS Homecoming)
18-0 W

Moravia 12:00
PM

Southern Cayuga HS
Fields L

Oct 7, 2024 Mon Regular Season 
1-0 W

@ Red
Creek

6:30
PM R C HS Departure Time:

4:45 PM NL

Oct 9, 2024 Wed
Regular Season
(Senior Night) 
6-0 W

Groton 4:30
PM

Southern Cayuga HS
Fields L

Oct 11, 2024 Fri Regular Season 
2-0 W

Newark
Valley

4:30
PM

Southern Cayuga HS
Fields L

Oct 17, 2024 Thu Scrimmage @ Dryden 7:00
PM

9:00
PM

Dryden High School
Stadium

Departure Time:
5:15 PM NL

Oct 26, 2024 Sat

Post-Season (Boys
Soccer Sectional
Game) 
3-0 W

Odessa-
Montour

1:00
PM

Southern Cayuga HS
Fields NL

Nov 2, 2024 Sat

Post-Season (Section
IV Class C
Championship) 
2-1 W

Seton
Catholic
Central

2:00
PM

4:00
PM

Wright National
Soccer

Departure Time:
10:30 AM NL

Nov 9, 2024 Sat
Post-Season
(Regional
Championships )

Tully 11:30
AM

1:30
PM

Wright National
Soccer Complex NL

Nov 9, 2024 Sat Post-Season
(Regionals v. Tully) @ TBD 11:30

AM TBD Departure Time:
8:00 AM L
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